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Holiday 2025

No. Weekday Date Public Holiday Remark

1 Wednesday 01 Jan'25 วันขึ้นปใหม (New Year's Days)

2 Wednesday 12 Feb'25 วันมาฆบูชา (Makha Bucha Day)

3 Monday 14 Apr'25 วันสงกรานต (Songkran Festival day)

4 Tuesday 15 Apr'25 วันสงกรานต (Songkran Festival day)

5 Thursday 01 May'25 วันแรงงาน (National Labour Day)

6 Monday 12 May'25 วันวิสาขบูชา (Visakha Bucha Day)

7 Tuesday 03 Jun'25 วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษาสมเด็จพระนางเจาฯ พระบรมราชินี (Queen 
Suthida's Birthday)

8 Thursday 10 Jul'25 วันอาสาฬหบูชา (Asarnha Bucha Day)

9 Monday 28 Jul'25 วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษา พระบาทสมเด็จพระวชิรเกลาเจาอยูหัว 
(King Vajiralongkorn's Birthday)

10 Tuesday 12 Aug'25 วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษา (วันแมแหงชาติ) Her Majesty The Queen 
(Mother's Birth Day)

11 Monday 13 Oct'25 วันคลายวันสวรรคต ร.9 (Passing of His Majesty The Last King)

12 Thursday 23 Oct'25 วันปยมหาราช (Chulalongkorn Memorial Day)

13 Friday 05 Dec'25 วันพอแหงชาติ (Father's Day/H.M. King Bhumibol's Birthday)

14 Wednesday 10 Dec'25 วันรัฐธรรมนูญ (Constitution Day)

15 Wednesday 31 Dec'25 วันสิ้นป (New Year's Eve)


